2018 Volleyball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT TEAMS LOCATION TIME
Saturday Aug. 4 Grandview, Sam, Grand Prairie, Dunbar Scrimmage 9,JV,V Home 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday Aug. 7 Sam Houston 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Fri.-Sat. Aug. 10-11 Duncanville Tournament of Champions Vv Away TBA
Tuesday Aug. 14 Grandview 9,JV,V Away 5:00/6:00 p.m.
Thurs.-Sat. Aug. 16-18 Brewer Tournament V Away TBA
Tuesday Aug. 21 Paschal 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Fri.-Sat. Aug. 24-25 Trinity Tournament V Away TBA
Friday Aug. 24 Grand Prairie 9,JV Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Aug. 28 Castleberry 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Aug. 31 Azle 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Sept. 4 Lancaster 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Sept. 7 Seguin * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 8 South Hills Spikefest Tournament 9 Away TBA
Tuesday Sept. 11 Timberview * 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Sept. 14 Legacy * 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 15 Crowley Junior Varsity Tournament J Home TBA
Tuesday Sept. 18 Burleson 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Thurs.-Sat. Sept. 20 & 22  Castleberry Tournament 9,JV Away TBA
Friday Sept. 21 Granbury * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Sept. 25 Everman * 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Sept. 28 Centennial * 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 2 Seguin * 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 5 Timberview * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 9 Legacy * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 12 Burleson * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 16 Granbury * 9,JV,V Away 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 19 Everman * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 23 Centennial * 9,JV,V Home 5:30/6:30 p.m.

* District Matches

Head Coach: Catherine Bruder
Varsity Assistant: Kristi Price
JV Coach: Jamaica Collins
Freshman Coach: Beth Phelps




